
 

 
 

TERM DATES FOR ACADEMIC SESSION 2026-2027 

TERM I 

Wednesday, July 15, 2026, to Tuesday, December 22, 2026 (MYP4 to DP & CP ) 

Thursday, July 16, 2026, to Tuesday, December 22, 2026 (MYP 1 - MYP 3) 

Monday, July 20, 2026, to Tuesday, December 22, 2026 (Primary) 

MID-TERM 

BREAK 
Thursday November 5, 2026, to Wednesday, November 11, 2026 

 

School reopens Thursday, November 12, 2026 

WINTER 

BREAK 
Wednesday, December 23, 2026, to Wednesday, January 13, 2027 

 

School reopens on Thursday, January 14, 2027 

 

TERM 2 

Thursday, January 14, 2027, to Tuesday, May 25, 2027 (Primary) 

Thursday, January 14, 2027, to Thursday, May 27, 2027(Secondary) 

MID TERM 

BREAK 
Monday, March 22, 2027, to Friday, March 26, 2027 

 

School reopens on Monday, March 29, 2027 

SUMMER 

BREAK 

BEGINS 

Wednesday, May 26, 2027 (Primary) 

Friday, May 28, 2027 (Secondary) 

 


